v W

Position Other Positions Held
City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member - Mayor

City

Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme
Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Department

Administration/City Council
Administration/City Council
Administration/City Council
Administration/City Council
Administration/City Council

Total Wages
$13,448
$13,394
$11,035
$8,854
$8,425



