	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Council Member		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$13,448
2.	City Council Member		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$13,394
3.	City Council Member		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$11,035
4.	City Council Member		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$8,854
5.	City Council Member - Mayor		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$8,425